51 of 88
Spot Face Low Frequency Probes
Application:
Reflection sub surface probes - for general purpose inspection of sub-surface
corrosion and flaws.  This probe has excellent depth penetration making it ideal for
multi-layer inspections.
Specification:
• Broad frequency ranges

The built in load reduces thermal effect.
Probe Coding:
ETher NDE Part No. Description 
Frequency
Range
Inductance
(µH) Connector
Probe, Surface, Flat     ***
Add:
 L07 for  Lemo
7Way
L12 for
Lemo 12Way
J06 for
Jaeger 6-Way
PUF127-001-010-*** Probe, Surface, Flat 12.7 1.5kHz – 10kHz 3900
PUF127-005-040-*** Probe, Surface, Flat 12.7 5kHz - 40kHz 560
PUF127-050-400-*** Probe, Surface, Flat 12.7 50kHz – 400kHz 56
PUF127-250-02M-*** Probe, Surface, Flat 12.7 250kHz – 2MHz 12
PUF127-500-06M-*** Probe, Surface, Flat 12.7 500kHz – 6MHz 5.6
PUF190-001-010-*** Probe, Surface, Flat 19 1.5kHz – 10kHz 3900
PUF190-005-040-*** Probe, Surface, Flat 19 5kHz-40kHz 560
PUF190-050-400-*** Probe, Surface, Flat 19 50kHz – 400kHz 56
PUF190-250-02M-*** Probe, Surface, Flat 19 250kHz – 2MHz 12
leah
NDT Supply with logo on side